
Vendor Location Website Phone Contact Email
A1 Indian Grill 3628 Frankford Road, Suite 265 Dallas 75287 www.dallasa1indiangrill.com 972-810-0222
Axcess Catering and Events 4300 Beltway Drive, Addison 75001 www.axcesscatering.com 972-960-6100 Alicia Cheatwood office@axcesscatering.com

Azam Kitchen/Opus Catering 2431 Shorecrest, Dallas 75235 469-328-5941 azamskitchen@gmail.com

Big Al's Smokehouse 3317 Inwood Road #100, Dallas 75235 www.bigalsbbq.com 214-350-2649

Blaze Pizza 5500 Greenville Avenue, Dallas 75206 www.blazepizza.com 214-385-2333

Bread Zeppelin 3001 Knox Street, Dallas 75205 www.breadzeppelin.com 469-369-7614 Renay Grubaugh renay@breadzeppelin.com

Bubba's Cooks Country - Dallas 6617 Hillcrest Avenue, Dallas 75205 www.bubbascookscountry.com 214-373-6527

Cafe Izmir 3711 Greenville Avenue, Dallas 75206 www.cafeizmir.com 214-826-7788

Campisi's Pizza 5665 E Mockingbird Lane, Dallas 75206 www.campisis.us 214-837-0355

Cava 6800 Snider Plaza Boulevard, Dallas 75205 www.cava.com/locations/snider-plaza-tx 945-468-6183

Central Market 5750 E. Lovers Lane, Dallas 75206 www.centralmarket.com/catering 214-361-5577 Pam McElhinney cmcateringdallas2@heb.com

Chance's Café (HPUMC) 5817 Hillcrest Avenue, Dallas 75205 www.chancescafe.com 214-523-2295 Yvette Cardenas chances@hpumc.org

Chick-Fil-A 6423 Hillcrest Avenue, Dallas 75205 www.chick-fil-a.com 214-599-9944

Chipotle Mexican Grill 7700 N. Central Expressway, Dallas 75206 www.chipotle.com 469-232-0963

Corner Bakery #94 301 N Market Street, Suite 100 Dallas 75202 www.cornerbakerycafe.com 214-651-8650

Desperados Mexican Restaurant 4818 Greenville Avenue, Dallas 75206 www.desperadosrestaurant.com 214-363-1850

Dive Coastal Cuisine 3404 Rankin Street, Dallas 75205 www.divecoastal.com 214-891-1700

Dough Bro's Italian Kitchen 3500 Kim Drive, Irving 75061 www.kelcher.com 940-210-6032 Mark Kelcher mark@kelcher.com

East Hampton 6912 Snider Plaza, Dallas 75205 www.ehsandwich.com 214-363-2888

Einstein Bros Bagels #2856 6333 E Mockingbird, Dallas 75214 www.einsteinbros.com 214-824-3330

Fat Ni BBQ Skewer House 111 W Spring Creek Pkwy, Suite 130, Plano 75023 469-661-9898

Feng Cha Boba Tea & Desserts 1917 Greenville Avenue #130, Dallas 76206 www.fengchausa.com 469-498-3711

Food from Galliee 6710 Snider Plaza, Dallas 75205 www.foodfromgalilee.com 214-750-0330

Halal Guys  5444 Lemmon Avenue, Dallas 75209 www.thehalalguys.com 469-729-9929

Hawaiian Bros Island Grill 6011 Greenville Avenue, Dallas 75206 www.hawaiianbros.com 214-206-8646

Highland Park Kitchen 9914 Woodlake Drive, Dallas 75243 www.highlandparkkitchen.com 214-926-6470 Christy Logan christy@highlandparkkitchen.com

Hoja Bubble Tea and Asian Street Food 812 W Spring Creek Pkwy, Suite 208, Plano 75023 www.hojateaandfood.com 469-969-0055

In N Out 7940 N. Central Expressway, Dallas 75206 www.in-n-out.com 949-509-2560 William Burroughs wburroughs@innout.com

JD's Chippery 6601 Hillcrest Avenue, Dallas 75205 www.jdschippery.com 214-363-2038

Jeng Chi Restaurant and Bakery 400 N Greenville Avenue #11, Richardson 75081 www.jengchirestaurant.com 972-669-9094

Jimmy Johns 6411 Hillcrest Avenue, Dallas 75205 www.jimmyjohns.com 214-526-4782

La Madeleine 3072 Mockingbird Lane, Dallas 75205 www.lamadeleine.com/catering 214-696-0800 Cassie Nowlin mockingbird@lamadeleine.com

Mochinut 8600 Preston Road, Suite 123, Plano 75024 www.mochoinut.com 214-407-7650

New York Sub 3411 Ashby Street, Dallas 75205 214-522-1070 nyscatering@gmail.com
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This list DOES NOT include food trucks associated with any named vendor.  See link below for approved food trucks.
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Olivellas 3406 McFarlin Boulevard, Dallas 75205 www.olivellas.com 214-528-7070 rstohlmann@alivellas.com

Original Chop Shop 6401 Hillcrest Avenue, Suite 100, Dallas 75205 www.origionalchopshop.com/park-cities 972-546-0418

Panera Bread 3826 Lemmon Avenue, Dallas 75219 www.panerabread.com 214-443-0880

Panda Express 5500 Greenville Avenue, Dallas 75206 www.pandaexpress.com 214-361-8283

Pizza Hut 6409 Hillcrest Avenue, Dallas 75205 www.pizzahut.com 214-520-1515

Raising Cane's 5030 Greenville Avenue, Dallas 75206 www.raisingcanes.com 214-360-6080 Stephanie Antonoe santone2@raisingcanes.com

Red Stix 6501 Hillcrest Avenue, Suite 130, Dallas 75205 www.redstixstreetfood.com 972-913-4883

RolyPoly Sandwiches 3038 Mockingbird Lane, Dallas 75205 www.rolypoly.com 214-363-0522 RolyPolyDallas1@gmail.com

Rusty Taco 4802 Greenville Avenue, Dallas 75206 www.rustytaco.com 844-830-2980

Savvy Sliders 4814 Greenville Avenue, Dallas 75206 www.savvysliders.com 214-861-5555

Scalfani's Bagels (SMU) 6214 Bishop Boulevard, Dallas 75205

Shug's Bagels 3020 Mockingbird Lane, Dallas 75205 www.shugsbagels.com 469-526-5050

Society Bakery and Tea Room 1926 Skiillman Street, Dallas 75206 www.societybakerytea.com orders@soceitybakery.com

Super Duper Cookie Company 6401 Hillcrest Avenue, Suite 102, Dallas 75205 www.besuperduper.com 888-986-6911 shoogie@besuperduper.com

Texas De Brazil 2727 Cedar Springs Road, Dallas 75201 www.texasdebrazil.com 214-615-2184 Hannah Thompson hannahthompson@texasdebrazil.com

Torchy's Tacos 5600 SMU Boulevard, Suite 102, Dallas 75206 www.torchys.com 972-993-8226

Trouvi Cookies (gluten free) 580 W Arapaho #163, Richardson 75080 trouvicookies.com 214-552-8814 info@trouvicookies.com

Velvet Taco 4622 Greenville Avenue, Dallas 75206 www.velvettaco.com 469-248-8226

Whisk Crepes Café 1888 Sylvan Avenue, Suite 120, Dallas 75208 www.whiskdallas.com 469-407-1899

White Rock Coffee 6715 Hillcrest Avenue, Dallas, 75205 www.wrcoffee.com 469-759-6845

Zalat Pizza 4007 Lemmon Ave #B, Dallas 75219 www.zalatpizza.com 214-370-9786

The approved casual catering list is updated periodically and scores on all vendors are checked at least annually to ensure the minimum score of 90 is met.

SMU requires all casual catering vendors to provide a valid Food Products Establishment Permit issued by the local government in which the vendor is located AND the most recent health inspeaction with a score of 90 or above.

chrome-extension://efaidnbmnnnibpcajpcglclefindmkaj/https:/smu.campusdish.com/-/media/Local/Higher-Education/GroupC/SouthernMethodist/Files/Approved-Food-Trucks.ashx
chrome-extension://efaidnbmnnnibpcajpcglclefindmkaj/https:/smu.campusdish.com/-/media/Local/Higher-Education/GroupC/SouthernMethodist/Files/Approved-Food-Trucks.ashx
chrome-extension://efaidnbmnnnibpcajpcglclefindmkaj/https:/smu.campusdish.com/-/media/Local/Higher-Education/GroupC/SouthernMethodist/Files/Approved-Food-Trucks.ashx
chrome-extension://efaidnbmnnnibpcajpcglclefindmkaj/https:/smu.campusdish.com/-/media/Local/Higher-Education/GroupC/SouthernMethodist/Files/Approved-Food-Trucks.ashx
chrome-extension://efaidnbmnnnibpcajpcglclefindmkaj/https:/smu.campusdish.com/-/media/Local/Higher-Education/GroupC/SouthernMethodist/Files/Approved-Food-Trucks.ashx
chrome-extension://efaidnbmnnnibpcajpcglclefindmkaj/https:/smu.campusdish.com/-/media/Local/Higher-Education/GroupC/SouthernMethodist/Files/Approved-Food-Trucks.ashx
http://www.olivellas.com/
mailto:rstohlmann@alivellas.com
http://www.origionalchopshop.com/park-cities
http://www.panerabread.com/
http://www.pandaexpress.com/
http://www.pizzahut.com/
http://www.raisingcanes.com/
mailto:santone2@raisingcanes.com
http://www.redstixstreetfood.com/
http://www.rolypoly.com/
mailto:RolyPolyDallas1@gmail.com
http://www.rustytaco.com/
http://www.savvysliders.com/
http://www.shugsbagels.com/
http://www.societybakerytea.com/
mailto:orders@soceitybakery.com
http://www.besuperduper.com/
mailto:shoogie@besuperduper.com
http://www.texasdebrazil.com/
mailto:hannahthompson@texasdebrazil.com
http://www.torchys.com/
mailto:info@trouvicookies.com
http://www.velvettaco.com/
http://www.whiskdallas.com/
http://www.wrcoffee.com/
http://www.zalatpizza.com/

	Website List

